
Day Date Particulars Remarks
Monday 11-04-2022 Result of LKG to grade 7
Tuesday 12-04-2022 Classes starts for Grade 9 and 10(new AY)
Wednesday 13-04-2022 Last working day for primary and middle school teachers
Thursday 14-04-2022 Ambedkar Jayanthi, Soura Yugadi(H)
Friday 15-04-2022 Good Friday(H)
Saturday 16-04-2022
Sunday 17-04-2022
Monday 18-04-2022
Tuesday 19-04-2022
Wednesday 20-04-2022
Thursday 21-04-2022
Friday 22-04-2022
Saturday 23-04-2022
Sunday 24-04-2022
Monday 25-04-2022
Tuesday 26-04-2022
Wednesday 27-04-2022
Thursday 28-04-2022
Friday 29-04-2022
Saturday 30-04-2022 Declaration of Holiday for grade 9 and 10

Sunday 01-05-2022 May Day
Monday 02-05-2022
Tuesday 03-05-2022 Ramzan(H)
Wednesday 04-05-2022
Thursday 05-05-2022
Friday 06-05-2022
Saturday 07-05-2022
Sunday 08-05-2022
Monday 09-05-2022
Tuesday 10-05-2022
Wednesday 11-05-2022
Thursday 12-05-2022
Friday 13-05-2022
Saturday 14-05-2022
Sunday 15-05-2022
Monday 16-05-2022
Tuesday 17-05-2022
Wednesday 18-05-2022
Thursday 19-05-2022
Friday 20-05-2022
Saturday 21-05-2022
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May-22



Sunday 22-05-2022
Monday 23-05-2022 Re-opening for  grade 9,10 and all the teachers
Tuesday 24-05-2022 Meeting for welcome to kids
Wednesday 25-05-2022 Teachers training
Thursday 26-05-2022 Teachers training
Friday 27-05-2022 Teachers training
Saturday 28-05-2022 Teachers training
Sunday 29-05-2022
Monday 30-05-2022 Plan to celebrate world environment Day
Tuesday 31-05-2022

Wednesday 01-06-2022 School Re-opening 
Thursday 02-06-2022 Bridge course
Friday 03-06-2022 Bridge course
Saturday 04-06-2022 Bridge course
Sunday 05-06-2022
Monday 06-06-2022 Environment Day celebration
Tuesday 07-06-2022 Bridge course
Wednesday 08-06-2022 Bridge course
Thursday 09-06-2022 Bridge course
Friday 10-06-2022 Bridge course
Saturday 11-06-2022 Bridge course
Sunday 12-06-2022
Monday 13-06-2022 Syllubus starts
Tuesday 14-06-2022
Wednesday 15-06-2022
Thursday 16-06-2022 Special Assembly on Fathers' Day
Friday 17-06-2022
Saturday 18-06-2022
Sunday 19-06-2022
Monday 20-06-2022
Tuesday 21-06-2022
Wednesday 22-06-2022
Thursday 23-06-2022
Friday 24-06-2022
Saturday 25-06-2022
Sunday 26-06-2022
Monday 27-06-2022
Tuesday 28-06-2022
Wednesday 29-06-2022 Red Day
Thursday 30-06-2022

Friday 01-07-2022 Doctors' Day (Field visit to Govt Hospital)(KG section)
Saturday 02-07-2022 CCA -1
Sunday 03-07-2022
Monday 04-07-2022
Tuesday 05-07-2022

Jun-22

Jul-22



Wednesday 06-07-2022
Thursday 07-07-2022
Friday 08-07-2022
Saturday 09-07-2022
Sunday 10-07-2022 Bakrid
Monday 11-07-2022 FA-1 Starts
Tuesday 12-07-2022 FA-1
Wednesday 13-07-2022 FA-1   Special Assembly on world population day
Thursday 14-07-2022 FA-1
Friday 15-07-2022 FA-1
Saturday 16-07-2022 FA-1
Sunday 17-07-2022
Monday 18-07-2022
Tuesday 19-07-2022
Wednesday 20-07-2022
Thursday 21-07-2022 Field Trip for Grade 1 to Grade 3, Spl Assembly on eat healthy day
Friday 22-07-2022
Saturday 23-07-2022
Sunday 24-07-2022
Monday 25-07-2022 PTM-1
Tuesday 26-07-2022
Wednesday 27-07-2022
Thursday 28-07-2022
Friday 29-07-2022
Saturday 30-07-2022 CCA -2 (No Bag Day)
Sunday 31-07-2022

Monday 01-08-2022
Tuesday 02-08-2022
Wednesday 03-08-2022
Thursday 04-08-2022
Friday 05-08-2022
Saturday 06-08-2022 Spl Assembly on Friendship Day
Sunday 07-08-2022
Monday 08-08-2022
Tuesday 09-08-2022
Wednesday 10-08-2022 Muharam
Thursday 11-08-2022
Friday 12-08-2022
Saturday 13-08-2022
Sunday 14-08-2022
Monday 15-08-2022  Independence Day
Tuesday 16-08-2022 FA-2
Wednesday 17-08-2022 FA-2
Thursday 18-08-2022 FA-2
Friday 19-08-2022 Sri Krishna Janmashtami ,FA-2
Saturday 20-08-2022 FA-2
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Sunday 21-08-2022
Monday 22-08-2022 FA-2
Tuesday 23-08-2022 FA-2
Wednesday 24-08-2022 FA-2
Thursday 25-08-2022
Friday 26-08-2022
Saturday 27-08-2022
Sunday 28-08-2022
Monday 29-08-2022
Tuesday 30-08-2022
Wednesday 31-08-2022 Ganesha Chaturthi

Thursday 01-09-2022
Friday 02-09-2022
Saturday 03-09-2022
Sunday 04-09-2022
Monday 05-09-2022
Tuesday 06-09-2022
Wednesday 07-09-2022
Thursday 08-09-2022
Friday 09-09-2022
Saturday 10-09-2022
Sunday 11-09-2022
Monday 12-09-2022
Tuesday 13-09-2022
Wednesday 14-09-2022
Thursday 15-09-2022
Friday 16-09-2022
Saturday 17-09-2022
Sunday 18-09-2022
Monday 19-09-2022
Tuesday 20-09-2022
Wednesday 21-09-2022
Thursday 22-09-2022
Friday 23-09-2022
Saturday 24-09-2022 Elders' Day Celebration
Sunday 25-09-2022 Mahalaya Amavasye
Monday 26-09-2022 Term 1 exam begins
Tuesday 27-09-2022
Wednesday 28-09-2022
Thursday 29-09-2022
Friday 30-09-2022

Saturday 01-10-2022
Sunday 02-10-2022 Gandhi Jayanthi
Monday 03-10-2022 Term 1 Exam

Sep-22

Oct-22



Tuesday 04-10-2022 Maha Navami, Mid -Term Holiday Begins
Wednesday 05-10-2022 Vijaya Dashami
Thursday 06-10-2022
Friday 07-10-2022
Saturday 08-10-2022 Indian Airforce Day
Sunday 09-10-2022 Eid Milad, Valmiki Jayanthi
Monday 10-10-2022 World post office Day, Field visit to post office (kg section)
Tuesday 11-10-2022 National girl child day
Wednesday 12-10-2022
Thursday 13-10-2022
Friday 14-10-2022 School Re-opens
Saturday 15-10-2022 World students' day
Sunday 16-10-2022
Monday 17-10-2022 Term-2 Starts
Tuesday 18-10-2022 World Food day
Wednesday 19-10-2022
Thursday 20-10-2022
Friday 21-10-2022
Saturday 22-10-2022
Sunday 23-10-2022
Monday 24-10-2022 Naraka Chathurdashi
Tuesday 25-10-2022 Deepavali
Wednesday 26-10-2022 Balipadyami
Thursday 27-10-2022
Friday 28-10-2022
Saturday 29-10-2022 World Thrift Day
Sunday 30-10-2022
Monday 31-10-2022 National Unity day

Tuesday 01-11-2022 Karnataka Rajyothsava
Wednesday 02-11-2022
Thursday 03-11-2022
Friday 04-11-2022
Saturday 05-11-2022 World Tsunami Day
Sunday 06-11-2022
Monday 07-11-2022 World Cancer Day
Tuesday 08-11-2022
Wednesday 09-11-2022
Thursday 10-11-2022
Friday 11-11-2022 Kanakadasa Jayanthi
Saturday 12-11-2022
Sunday 13-11-2022
Monday 14-11-2022 Childrens' day
Tuesday 15-11-2022
Wednesday 16-11-2022
Thursday 17-11-2022 National Epilepsy Day
Friday 18-11-2022

Nov-22



Saturday 19-11-2022
Sunday 20-11-2022
Monday 21-11-2022 World Television Day
Tuesday 22-11-2022
Wednesday 23-11-2022
Thursday 24-11-2022
Friday 25-11-2022
Saturday 26-11-2022
Sunday 27-11-2022
Monday 28-11-2022 Field trip for grade 9,10
Tuesday 29-11-2022
Wednesday 30-11-2022

Thursday 01-12-2022 World AIDS Day
Friday 02-12-2022 National Pollution Control Day
Saturday 03-12-2022 World Handicapped Day
Sunday 04-12-2022 Indian Navy Day
Monday 05-12-2022
Tuesday 06-12-2022
Wednesday 07-12-2022
Thursday 08-12-2022
Friday 09-12-2022
Saturday 10-12-2022 Human Rights Day
Sunday 11-12-2022 International Mountain day
Monday 12-12-2022
Tuesday 13-12-2022
Wednesday 14-12-2022 World Energy Conservation day
Thursday 15-12-2022
Friday 16-12-2022
Saturday 17-12-2022 Minorities Rights day
Sunday 18-12-2022
Monday 19-12-2022
Tuesday 20-12-2022
Wednesday 21-12-2022
Thursday 22-12-2022 National Mathematics Day
Friday 23-12-2022 Ehsas' Day (collecting food grains from students and donating to old age home)
Saturday 24-12-2022 spl Assembly on Christmas
Sunday 25-12-2022 Christmas
Monday 26-12-2022 Picnic for for high school
Tuesday 27-12-2022
Wednesday 28-12-2022
Thursday 29-12-2022
Friday 30-12-2022 picnic for higher primary.
Saturday 31-12-2022

Sunday 01-01-2023

Jan-23

Dec-22



Monday 02-01-2023
Tuesday 03-01-2023
Wednesday 04-01-2023
Thursday 05-01-2023
Friday 06-01-2023
Saturday 07-01-2023
Sunday 08-01-2023
Monday 09-01-2023
Tuesday 10-01-2023
Wednesday 11-01-2023
Thursday 12-01-2023 Swami Vivekananda Jayanthi, National Youth day.
Friday 13-01-2023
Saturday 14-01-2023 Army Day
Sunday 15-01-2023 Makara Sankranthi
Monday 16-01-2023
Tuesday 17-01-2023
Wednesday 18-01-2023
Thursday 19-01-2023 Grand parents day, KG to grade 1.
Friday 20-01-2023 Cooking without fire competition.
Saturday 21-01-2023 Annual Day celebrations.
Sunday 22-01-2023
Monday 23-01-2023
Tuesday 24-01-2023
Wednesday 25-01-2023
Thursday 26-01-2023 Republic Day
Friday 27-01-2023
Saturday 28-01-2023
Sunday 29-01-2023
Monday 30-01-2023 Indian Martyrs' Day
Tuesday 31-01-2023

Wednesday 01-02-2023
Thursday 02-02-2023
Friday 03-02-2023
Saturday 04-02-2023
Sunday 05-02-2023
Monday 06-02-2023
Tuesday 07-02-2023
Wednesday 08-02-2023
Thursday 09-02-2023
Friday 10-02-2023
Saturday 11-02-2023
Sunday 12-02-2023
Monday 13-02-2023 World Radio day, National Womens' Day
Tuesday 14-02-2023
Wednesday 15-02-2023
Thursday 16-02-2023

Feb-23



Friday 17-02-2023
Saturday 18-02-2023 Maha Shivarathri
Sunday 19-02-2023
Monday 20-02-2023 International Mother-tongue Day
Tuesday 21-02-2023
Wednesday 22-02-2023
Thursday 23-02-2023
Friday 24-02-2023
Saturday 25-02-2023 Blessing Ceremony, Farewell for grade 10 
Sunday 26-02-2023
Monday 27-02-2023
Tuesday 28-02-2023 National Science Day

Wednesday 01-03-2023
Thursday 02-03-2023
Friday 03-03-2023
Saturday 04-03-2023
Sunday 05-03-2023
Monday 06-03-2023
Tuesday 07-03-2023
Wednesday 08-03-2023 Holi, International Womens' Day
Thursday 09-03-2023
Friday 10-03-2023
Saturday 11-03-2023
Sunday 12-03-2023 World Kidney Day
Monday 13-03-2023
Tuesday 14-03-2023
Wednesday 15-03-2023
Thursday 16-03-2023
Friday 17-03-2023
Saturday 18-03-2023
Sunday 19-03-2023
Monday 20-03-2023 World Happiness Day, Sparrow Day
Tuesday 21-03-2023
Wednesday 22-03-2023 Ugadi, World Water Day
Thursday 23-03-2023
Friday 24-03-2023
Saturday 25-03-2023
Sunday 26-03-2023
Monday 27-03-2023
Tuesday 28-03-2023
Wednesday 29-03-2023
Thursday 30-03-2023
Friday 31-03-2023

Saturday 01-04-2023

Mar-23

Apr-23



Sunday 02-04-2023
Monday 03-04-2023
Tuesday 04-04-2023
Wednesday 05-04-2023
Thursday 06-04-2023
Friday 07-04-2023
Saturday 08-04-2023
Sunday 09-04-2023
Monday 10-04-2023


